~ ENVIPARTNER"

Halenkov - Mista castych ledovych obtizi (linie)

Vodni tok

Vsetinskd Becva
Vsetinska Becva
Vsetinska Becva
Vsetinskd Becva
Vsetinskd Becva
Vsetinska Becva

Pocatek useku

U Zelezni¢niho mostu
Halenkovsky jez
U Zelezni¢niho mostu
Halenkovsky jez
U Zelezni¢niho mostu
Halenkovsky jez

Konec useku

Halenkov
Halenkov
Halenkov
Halenkov
Halenkov
Halenkov

Od [F. km]
36.4
36.5
36.4
36.5
36.4
36.5

Do [F. km]
36.5
37.1
36.5
37.1
36.5
37.1
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